PLUG AND PLAY WITH SIGNALFIRE CLOUD
MQTT/SPARKPLUG READY
CONNECTS AND INTEGRATES WITH SIGNALFIRE 900MHZ PRODUCTS
MULTI PROTOCOL HUB FOR WIRED AND WIRELESS DEVICES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The PATRIoT Gateway is a versatile hub that connects wireless and wired devices into SCADA, cloud, and monitoring systems with
ease. Supporting Modbus TCP, EtherNet/IP, and MQTT/Sparkplug, it seamlessly integrates data from SignalFire’s 900 MHz wireless
nodes, Modbus devices, and field I/O modules for a flexible, cost-effective solution.

Protocol Aggregation & Telemetry Router for IoT
www.signal-fire.com | 140 Locke Drive, Suite B, Marlborough, MA 01752 USA | 978.212.2868
HOW TO ORDER Order Code Example:
PATRIOTGW-900-SF128STD1-N-EXT
PATRIOTGW –                 –                 – 		  –
Wireless Comms
900  =  SignalFire 900MHz
Expansion Module
N          = None
8AO2DO  = Output Module with 8 Analog + 2 Digital Outs,
    	    DIN Mount (pending)
12DO      = Output Module with 12 Relay Output - Sinking or
	    Sourcing, DIN Mount (pending)
MIOM      = Multi Input/Output Module. 8 Analog, 6
	    Digital inputs, 4 Relay Outputs.
Antenna
N 			                   =  No Antenna
EXT	                      =  Panel Mounted RPSMA Antenna with 1m cable
ANT-WP-RPSMA-20   =  Remote Mount Antenna, 20ft RG58 cable, RP-SMA Connector
ANT-WP-N-20	      =  Remote Mount Antenna, 20ft RG58 cable, N-Male Connector
				            Bulkhead Kit Included
ANT-WP-RPSMA-30   =  Remote Mount Antenna, 30ft cable, RP-SMA Connector
ANT-WP-N-30	      =  Remote Mount Antenna, 30ft cable, N-Male Connector,
				            Bulkhead Kit Included
ANT-WP-RPSMA-50   =  Remote Mount Antenna, 50ft RG58 cable, RP-SMA Connector
ANT-WP-N-50	      =  Remote Mount Antenna, 50ft RG58 cable, N-Male Connector,
				            Bulkhead Kit Included
Subscription
N 			     = None
SF128STD1 = 128 tags. 60 seconds min, 1-yr plan
SF128STD3 = 128 tags. 60 seconds min, 3-yr plan